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Fiberstone Gefale

EAN Code

8717775661788

8717775661740

8717775661771

8717775661764

8717775661757

8717775661917

8717775661900

8717775661924

8717775664369

8717775664352

8717775664345

8717775663232

8717775668640

8717775660217

Artikel-Nr.

6FSTSACBS2

6FSTSACBS3

6FSTSACB10

6FSTSACB20

6FSTSACB30

6FSTRIB40

6FSTRIB50

6FSTRIB80

6FSTRIG40

6FSTRIG50

6FSTRIGS0

6FSTSB210

6FSTSB230

6FSTRBEBG6

Artikel

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Ace black (2) 1:46,5, b:46,5, h:116

Ace black (3) 1:60, b:60, h:150

Ace black 1:36, b:36, h:90

Ace black 1:46,5, b:46,5, h:116

Ace black |:60, b:60, h:150

Balcony black I:40, b:20, h:20

Balcony black 1:50, b:20, h:20

Balcony black 1:80, b:20, h:20

Balcony grey 1:40, b:20, h:20

Balcony grey 1:50, b:20, h:20

Balcony grey 1:80, b:20, h:20

Beau grey (2) :43, b:43, h:100

Beau grey 1:43, b:43, h:100

Belle black (2) 60, h:90

G-K-R

Germany

Stiick

Bild anklicken

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild
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EAN Code

8717775660231

8717775660224

8717775663201

8717775661160

8717775664130

8717775660583

8717775661689

8717775661696

8717775661818

8717775661849

8717775661825

8717775665038

8717775661177

8717775664161

8717775660095

8717775660132

8717775660125

8717775668619

8717775663096

8717775664888

8717775667001

8717775667414

8717775663102

8717775660453

8717775662112

Artikel-Nr.

6FSTRBEB2

6FSTRBEB4

6FSTRBEG6

6FSTRBB02

6FSTRBG02

6FSTTBB10

6FSTRBGO070

6FSTRBG080

6FSTRBOBO03

6FSTRBOBO07

6FSTRBOBO05

6FSTSYBS5

6FSTRFLB02

6FSTRFLGO02

6FSTRBB04

6FSTRBB35

6FSTRBB40

6FSTRBB60

6FSTRBG04

6FSTRBG35

6FSTRBG40

6FSTRBG50

6FSTRBG60

6FSTTCB10

6FSTRCO010

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Belle black @47, h:70

Belle black @60, h:90

Belle grey (2) 60, h:90

Ben black (2) 852, h:72

Ben grey (2) 852, h:72

Bench black 1:174, b:40, h:45

Beth black 50, h:43,5

Beth black @77, h:67

Bond black (3) 265, h:83

Bond black @35, h:45

Bond black @65, h:83

Bouvy low black I:50, b:50, h:68

Bowl black (2) 60, h:38

Bowl grey (2) 260, h:38

Bucket black (4) 70, h:60

Bucket black @40, h:35

Bucket black 50, h:40

Bucket black @70, h:60

Bucket grey (4) 270, h:60

Bucket grey 840, h:35

Bucket grey 850, h:40

Bucket grey ¢58, h:50

Bucket grey ¢70, h:60

Chair black 1:40, b:40, h:45

Conic pot with rim black 2110, h:150

Bild anklicken

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild

Bild
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EAN Code Artikel-Nr. Stiick Bild anklicken

8717775661658 6FSTRC060 Fiberstone Cora black (2) 872, h:36,5 Bild
8717775661665| 6FSTRC050 Fiberstone Cora black @72, h:36,5 Bild
8717775661054 | 6FSTRDAB02 Fiberstone Dax black (2) @47, h:100 Bild
8717775664000 6FSTRDAGO2 Fiberstone Dax grey (2) 247, h:100 Bild
8717775661856 6FSTRDO050 Fiberstone Dice black (2) g46, h:60 Bild
8717775661870 6FSTRDO30 Fiberstone Dice black ¢34, h:44 Bild
8717775660866 6FSTRD040 Fiberstone Dice black @46, h:60 Bild
8717775660361 6FSTRDBO02 Fiberstone Don black (2) ¢80, h:27 Bild
8717775667766 6FSTRDB27 Fiberstone Don black 280, h:27 Bild
8717775663348 | 6FSTRDGO05 Fiberstone Don grey (2) ¢80, h:27 Bild
8717775660835 6FSTOBS70 Fiberstone Drax black (3) :79, b:40,5, h:27 Bild
8717775660842 6FSTOB040 Fiberstone Drax black I:79, b:40,5, h:27 Bild
8717775663812| 6FSTOG050 Fiberstone Drax grey 1:59, b:28, h:20 Bild
8717775663805 6FSTOGO060 Fiberstone Drax grey |:68, b:34, h:23 Bild
8717775663799 6FSTOG040 Fiberstone Drax grey |:79, b:40,5, h:27 Bild
8717775660767 6FSTSFBOO Fiberstone Fleur black (3) I:25, b:25, h:25 Bild
8717775660774 6FSTSFB03 Fiberstone Fleur black 1:15, b:15, h:15 Bild
8717775660781 | 6FSTSFB06 Fiberstone Fleur black 1:20, b:20, h:20 Bild
8717775660798 6FSTSFB09 Fiberstone Fleur black 1:25, b:25, h:25 Bild
8717775662082| 6FSTSGB10 Fiberstone Hole in one black 1:80, b:49,5, h:100 Bild
8717775664338 6FSTSGG10 Fiberstone Hole in one grey 1:80, b:49,5, h:100 Bild
8717775661894 | 6FSTSIZB80 Fiberstone Izy black 1:38, b:38, h:80 Bild
8717775660477 6FSTSJIBO2 Fiberstone Jip - pillar black (2) I:30, b:30, h:115 Bild
8717775663171| 6FSTRJG55 Fiberstone Jort grey (2) 1:100, b:40, h:50 Bild
8717775662020| 6FSTSPIB10 Fiberstone Jort L black 1:120, b:45, h:60 Bild
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EAN Code Artikel-Nr. Stiick Bild anklicken

8717775664277 6FSTSPIG10 Fiberstone Jort L grey 1:120, b:45, h:60 Bild
8717775662129 6FSTRJR25 Fiberstone Jort low black 1:200, b:30, h:25 Bild
8717775662044 | 6FSTSPOB20 Fiberstone Jort M black 1:150, b:60, h:50 Bild
8717775664291 |6FSTSPOG20 Fiberstone Jort M grey 1:150, b:60, h:50 Bild
8717775662051 6FSTSPOB10 Fiberstone Jort S black 1:120, b:45, h:40 Bild
8717775664307 | 6FSTSPOG10 Fiberstone Jort S grey 1:120, b:45, h:40 Bild
8717775662013| 6FSTSPIB20 Fiberstone Jort XL black 1:150, b:60, h:75 Bild
8717775664260 6FSTSPIG20 Fiberstone Jort XL grey I:150, b:60, h:75 Bild
8717775660972 | 6FSTRJUB97 Fiberstone Jumbo black (L) 112, h:97 Bild
8717775660965 6FSTRJUB85 Fiberstone Jumbo black (M) 298, h:85 Bild
8717775660958 6FSTRJUB73 Fiberstone Jumbo black (S) 283, h:73 Bild
5414656125324 | 6FSTRJBB03 Fiberstone Jumbo bowl black (3) 110, h:27 Bild
8717775661085| 6FSTRJBGO03 Fiberstone Jumbo bowl grey (3) 110, h:27 Bild
8717775661153 6FSTRJCB97 Fiberstone Jumbo cone black (L) 8112, h:97 Bild
8717775661146 6FSTRJCB85 Fiberstone Jumbo cone black (M) 298, h:85 Bild
8717775661139 6FSTRJCB73 Fiberstone Jumbo cone black (S) 283, h:73 Bild
8717775664109 | 6FSTRJCG97 Fiberstone Jumbo cone grey (L) 112, h:97 Bild
8717775664093 | 6FSTRJCG85 Fiberstone Jumbo cone grey (M) 98, h:85 Bild
8717775664086 | 6FSTRJCG73 Fiberstone Jumbo cone grey (S) 883, h:73 Bild
8717775663928 | 6FSTRJUG97 Fiberstone Jumbo grey (L) 8112, h:97 Bild
8717775663911| 6FSTRJUG85 Fiberstone Jumbo grey (M) 298, h:85 Bild
8717775663904 | 6FSTRJUGT73 Fiberstone Jumbo grey (S) 283, h:73 Bild
8717775663539| 6FSTSJG35 Fiberstone Jumbo grey :110, b:110, h:100 Bild
8717775664215| 6FSTSJG40 Fiberstone Jumbo grey 1:130, b:130, h:110 Bild
8717775663508, 6FSTSJG20 Fiberstone Jumbo grey I:50, b:50, h:50 Bild
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EAN Code Artikel-Nr. Stiick Bild anklicken

8717775663515 6FSTSJG25 Fiberstone Jumbo grey 170, b:70, h:70 Bild
8717775663522 6FSTSJG30 Fiberstone Jumbo grey 1:90, b:90, h:90 Bild
8717775661269 6FSTSILB25 |  Fiberstone | Jumbo low black (L) I:73, b:73, h:25 Bild
8717775661252 6FSTSJLB24 | Fiberstone | Jumbo low black (M) 1:60, b:60, h:24 Bild
8717775661276| 6FSTSJLB26 |  Fiberstone | Jumbo low black (XL) 1:90, b:90, h:26 Bild
8717775661283 6FSTSJLB28 | Fiberstone | JUMPo low black (4L) 1110, b:110, Bild
8717775662099 6FSTRISB50 | Fiberstone Jumbo Sea“g%g"aﬁﬁéxxx'-) 1-200, Bild
8717775662068 6FSTSLEB50 |  Fiberstone Jumbo Sea””%:a'?%k 1140, b:140, Bild
8717775664376 6FSTRJSG50 | Fiberstone Jumbo Seati{)‘%grm%xxx'-) 1-200, Bild
8717775664314 6FSTSLEG50|  Fiberstone Jumbo Seati”ﬁ:gfg’ 1140, b:140, Bild
8717775662143 6FSTRJUB20 | Fiberstone Jumbo Seagiq%f‘ﬁ’fég'“k 1-200, Bild
8717775662075 6FSTSLXB50 | Fiberstone | 2UMP seating XX1 black :150, b:80, Bild
8717775664321 6FSTSLXG50 | Fiberstone | JUMPO seating - grey 11150, b:80, Bild
5414656123740 6FSTSJC30 Fiberstone Jumbo Withg?;g‘?ﬁtzé’z'“k (L) 1-90, Bild
8717775661412 6FSTSJC25 Fiberstone Jumbo With%‘f;gfeht:g'zac" (M) 1:70, Bild
8717775661429 6FSTSJC20 Fiberstone Jumbo W“h%ﬁ’éé,e‘ff:j’éac" (S)1:50, Bild
8717775661399 6FSTSJC35 Fiberstone | SUmPO W“hot‘)‘:tffgt Dlack (xL) 1116, Bild
8717775661405 6FSTSJH30 Fiberstone | JumPo without feet grey (L) 190, b:90, Bild
8717775664222 6FSTSJH25 Fiberstone Jumbo Withgf‘;g,eﬁ%gzrey (M) 1:70, Bild
8717775664239, 6FSTSJH20 Fiberstone ~|/UMPO Withoutfeet grey (S) 150, b:50, Bild
8717775664208 6FSTSJH35 Fiberstone Jumbo W“hg:‘ﬁfg’e; groy XL E110, Bild
8717775660422 6FSTRKLB02 | Fiberstone Klax black (2) 840, h:80 Bild
8717775663409 6FSTRKLGO2|  Fiberstone Klax grey (2) 940, h:80 Bild
8717775661702 6FSTRLABS3 Fiberstone Lara black (3) 71,5, h:84 Bild
8717775661733 | 6FSTRLAB56 Fiberstone Lara black 248, h:55,5 Bild
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EAN Code

8717775661726

8717775661719

8717775661092

8717775664758

8717775664864

8717775664857

8717775664710

8717775664741

8717775664727

8717775664734

8717775662631

8717775664703

8717775660323

8717775663300

8717775661931

8717775661962

8717775660736

8717775661207

8717775660804

8717775663751

8717775661023

8717775663973

8717775660699

8717775660187

8717775660194

Artikel-Nr.

6FSTRLAB70

6FSTRLAB84

6FSTLSEW10

6FSTMWF25

6FSTMWJIM17

6FSTMWKE15

6FSTMWM10

6FSTMWM20

6FSTMWP10

6FSTMWP20

6FSTGWTM30

6FSTMWT10

6FSTRMXB03

6FSTRMXG03

6FSTSMBB02

6FSTSMBBO03

6FSTRMOBO02

6FSTRMOBO03

6FSTRNXB02

6FSTRNXG02

6FSTRPABO2

6FSTRPAG02

6FSTRPB50

6FSTRJB55

6FSTRJB50

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Lara black 260, h:69,5

Lara black @71,5, h:84

Lounge - Seychellen shiny white @50,
h:120

Matt white fleur (3) 1:25, b:25, h:25
Matt white jolin mini |:44, b:15, h:17
Matt white kevan mini 26, h:22
Matt white maud (2) @49, h:22
Matt white monique (2) @44, h:12
Matt white peter light (2) 830, h:18
Matt white puk light (3) 225, h:25
Matt white tara mini 30,5, h:12
Matt white tim light (3) @46, h:43
Max black (3) 251, h:50
Max grey (3) 51, h:50
Mini block black (2) 1:30, b:30, h:30
Mini block black (3) 1:40, b:40, h:40
Monique black (2) 234, h:9
Monique black (3) @54, h:14
Nax black (2) 250, h:101
Nax grey (2) 850, h:101
Pax black (2) 66, h:67
Pax grey (2) 266, h:67

Puk black (3) 825, h:25

Rectangular jort black (2) 1:100, b:40,
h:50

Rectangular jort black 1:100, b:40,
h:50
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EAN Code

8717775661290

8717775661320

8717775661245

8717775663188

8717775663195

8717775664413

8717775660637

8717775660644

8717775660651

8717775660668

8717775668831

8717775660682

8717775668428

8717775668411

8717775660613

8717775660620

8717775660002

8717775660026

8717775660033

8717775663003

8717775660248

8717775660262

8717775666943

8717775660040

Artikel-Nr.

6FSTRJB95

6FSTRJB40

6FSTRJB72

6FSTRJGS50

6FSTRJG40

6FSTRJG72

6FSTRMB02

6FSTRMB40

6FSTRMB49

6FSTRPB02

6FSTRPB20

6FSTRPB30

6FSTRTBO3

6FSTRTB26

6FSTRTB35

6FSTRTB46

6FSTSSBO03

6FSTSSB30

6FSTSSB40

6FSTSSB50

6FSTSSGO03

6FSTSB102

6FSTSB176

6FSTSB199

6FSTSBB04

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Rectangular jort black 1:100, b:45,
h:100

Rectangular jort black 1:80, b:30, h:40

Rectangular jort black 1:95, b:38, h:72

Rectangular jort grey 1:100, b:40, h:50

Rectangular jort grey 1:80, b:30, h:40

Rectangular jort grey 1:95, b:38, h:72

Round maud black (2) 249, h:22

Round maud black @40, h:18

Round maud black @49, h:22

Round peter black (2) 230, h:18

Round peter black 20, h:13

Round peter black 30, h:18

Round tim black (3) 246, h:43

Round tim black @26, h:25

Round tim black @35, h:32

Round tim black 246, h:43

Sphere black (3) 1:50, b:50, h:19

Sphere black I:30, b:30, h:15

Sphere black 1:40, b:40, h:17

Sphere black 1:50, b:50, h:19

Sphere grey (3) I:50, b:50, h:19

Square beau black (2) :43, b:43,
h:100

Square beau black 1:32, b:32, h:76

Square beau black 1:43, b:43, h:100

Square block black (4) 1:60, b:60, h:60
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EAN Code

8717775660057

8717775660064

8717775660071

8717775660088

8717775663041

8717775663058

8717775663065

8717775663072

8717775663089

8717775660392

8717775660415

8717775660408

8717775663379

8717775663393

8717775663386

8717775660576

8717775661306

8717775660545

8717775660552

8717775660569

8717775661368

8717775661351

8717775661382

8717775661375

8717775660279

Artikel-Nr.

6FSTSBB30

6FSTSBB40

6FSTSBBS50

6FSTSBB60

6FSTSBG04

6FSTSBG30

6FSTSBG40

6FSTSBG50

6FSTSBG60

6FSTSYBS2

6FSTSYB60

6FSTSYB80

6FSTSYGS2

6FSTSYG60

6FSTSYG80

6FSTSJB95

6FSTSJB99

6FSTSJB50

6FSTSJB70

6FSTSJBO0

6FSTSJM77

6FSTSJMO0

6FSTSJMS53

6FSTSJMG6

6FSTST103

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Square block black 1:30, b:30, h:30

Square block black 1:40, b:40, h:40

Square block black 1:50, b:50, h:50

Square block black 1:60, b:60, h:60

Square block grey (4) I:60, b:60, h:60

Square block grey I:30, b:30, h:30

Square block grey 1:40, b:40, h:40

Square block grey I:50, b:50, h:50

Square block grey I:60, b:60, h:60

Square bouvy black (2) 1:40, b:40,
h:80

Square bouvy black 1:30, b:30, h:60

Square bouvy black 1:40, b:40, h:80

Square bouvy grey (2) 1:40, b:40, h:80

Square bouvy grey 1:30, b:30, h:60

Square bouvy grey 1:40, b:40, h:80

Square jumbo black 1:110, b:110,
h:100

Square jumbo black 1:130, b:130,
h:110

Square jumbo black 1:50, b:50, h:50

Square jumbo black I:70, b:70, h:70

Square jumbo black 1:90, b:90, h:90

Square jumbo middle high black :110,
b:110, h:77

Square jumbo middle high black 1:140,
b:140, h:90

Square jumbo middle high black I:70,
b:70, h:53

Square jumbo middle high black I:90,
b:90, h:66

Square thom black (3) I:66, b:66, h:90
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EAN Code

Artikel-Nr.

Stiick

Bild anklicken

8717775660309

8717775660293

8717775660286

8717775660149

8717775663140

8717775660156

8717775663157

8717775661627

8717775661634

8717775660460

8717775660316

8717775660170

8717775663263

8717775667384

8717775663270

8717775667353

8717775662105

8717775664420

6FSTST150

6FSTST168

6FSTST190

6FSTSYB35

6FSTSYB45

6FSTSYB40

6FSTSYBS0

6FSTRS050

6FSTRS040

6FSTTAR10

6FSTTARO8

6FSTTAB99

6FSTST210

6FSTST220

6FSTST240

6FSTZOLIE

6FSTSYB30

6FSTSYB43

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Fiberstone

Square thom black 1:37, b:37, h:50

Square thom black 1:50, b:50, h:68

Square thom black 1:66, b:66, h:90

Square yang black 1:35, b:35, h:100

Square yang grey [:35, b:35, h:100

Square ying black 1:40, b:40, h:150

Square ying grey 1:40, b:40, h:150

Sunny black (2) @45, h:27

Sunny black @45, h:27

Table black (L) 1:200, b:80, h:75

Table black (M) 1:140, b:90, h:75

Table black (S) 1:100, b:100, h:75

Thom grey (3) 1:66, b:66, h:90

Thom grey 1:37, b:37, h:50

Thom grey 1:66, b:66, h:90

Unterhaltol

Yong black I:35, b:35, h:120

Yong grey 1:35, b:35, h:120
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*Die Preise verstehen sich zuziiglich gesetzlicher Mehrwertsteuer und ab Lager Miinchen.
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